)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 04:16:41 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0113 (Rat #0049, Act #0222 of 1983) General Bill, By Land
A Bill to amend Act 78 of 1965, as amended, relating to the Clarendon County Aeronautics Commission, so as to add two
members to the Commission, and to revise the manner in which the members of the Commission are appointed.-amended title

01/12/83
01/12/83
03/08/83
03/15/83
03/15/83
03/17/83
03/22/83
03/23/83
03/24/83
03/30/83
04/04/83
04/05/83
04/20/83
04/20/83
04/20/83
04/25/83

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Senate
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-118

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-118

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-643

Amended SJ-715

Read second time SJ-716

Read third time and sent to House SJ-747

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1614
Read second time HJ-1636

Read third time and enrolled HJ-1681

Ratified R 49

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-037 Nays-000 SJ-911
Veto overridden Yeas-086 Nays-000 HJ-2321

Effective date 04/20/83

Act No. 222

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



