

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0113 (Rat #0049, Act #0222 of 1983) General Bill, By Land

A Bill to amend Act 78 of 1965, as amended, relating to the Clarendon County Aeronautics Commission, so as to add two members to the Commission, and to revise the manner in which the members of the Commission are appointed.-amended title

01/12/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-118
01/12/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-118
03/08/83	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-643
03/15/83	Senate	Amended SJ-715
03/15/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-716
03/17/83	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-747
03/22/83	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1614
03/23/83	House	Read second time HJ-1636
03/24/83	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1681
03/30/83		Ratified R 49
04/04/83		Vetoed by Governor
04/05/83	Senate	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-037 Nays-000 SJ-911
04/20/83	House	Veto overridden Yeas-086 Nays-000 HJ-2321
04/20/83		Effective date 04/20/83
04/20/83		Act No. 222
04/25/83		Copies available